
Attendee List for TSTCI Legislative Conference 2017

February 21, 2017   Austin, Texas

Participants: 78

Steve Alexander

CFO

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

3675 US HWY 79 S

Henderson, TX 75654

Phone: 903-854-1121

Fax: 903-854-1207

steve@eastex.net

Joey Anderson

General Manager

Nortex Communications

P.O. Drawer 587

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557

janderson@nortex.com

Louis Bacarisse

Lobbyist

TSTCI

505 W. 12th Street, Suite 206

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512-343-2587

louisbacarisse@austin.rr.com

Dana Baker

CGO

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water Ste. A-100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308957230

dbaker@gvnw.com

Leonard Beurer

CFO

VTX1

881E. Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Doug Bryan

Vice-President

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 3258464111

della@taylortel.org

Kevan Burroughs

Director of Product Line Development

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

travel@gopeoples.net

Ray Bussell

General Manager

Alenco Communications, Inc.

PO Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058

Phone: 817-447-0127

ray@aciglobal.com

Doug Cameron

Board Member

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

travel@gopeoples.net

Kelly Cannon

President & CEO

Carrier Management Systems, Inc. 

(NAMS Firefly)

1242 North 4th

Abilene, TX 79601

Phone: 3256775900

Fax: 3256760529

kelly@nams.net

Charlie Cano

CEO/General Manager

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037971106

ccano@etexcoop.net

Shana Cheyne

Director of Marketing/Customer 

Service/Public Affairs

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

121 E Third St., PO Box 300

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

Fax: 8062713601

advisory@caprock-spur.com
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Craig Chick

Founder

Capitol Partners Consulting

823 Congress Ave., Suite 1005

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512-829-1005

info@capitolpartnersconsulting.com

Billy Colston III

Vice President

Riviera Telephone Company, Inc.

PO Box 997

Riviera, TX 78379

Phone: 3612963232

Fax: 3612963125

rtc.ofc@rivnet.com

Bill Colston, Jr

President/General Manager

Riviera Telephone Company, Inc.

PO Box 997

Riviera, TX 78379

Phone: 3612963232

Fax: 3612963125

rtc.ofc@rivnet.com

Craig Cook

COO

HCTC

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303675333

Fax: 8303675333

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Dennis Donley

Attorney / Partner

Naman Howell Smith & Lee, PLLC

8310 N. Capital of Texas Hwy., # 490

Austin, TX 78731

Phone: 512-807-2456

donley@namanhowell.com

Rusty Dorman

CEO and General Manager

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

3675 US HWY 79 S

Henderson, TX 75654

Phone: 903-854-1108

Fax: 903-854-1203

rusty@eastex.com

Somer Edge

Sales and Marketing Representative

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 903-797-1106

sedge@etexcoop.net

Jennifer Fagan

Regional VP - State Government Affairs

Windstream Communications

400 W. 15th St., Suite 440

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 5124742985

jennifer.fagan@windstream.com

Debbie Fisher

General Manager

Border to Border

718 Alpine Drive

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 9569362000

debbie.fisher@border2border.com

Mike Fowler

Board Member

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

travel@gopeoples.net

Bill Galyean

Board President

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

travel@gopeoples.net

Daniel Gibson

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Green, LLP

3223 S. Loop 289, Suite 424

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-790-1405

dgibson@regllp.com

Gary Gilmer

President

Southwest Texas Telephone Company

P.O. BOX 128

Rocksprings, TX 78880

Phone: 8306832111

Fax: 8306834190

gary@swtexas.com

Susan Graves

CFO

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037971106

sgraves@etexcoop.net

Weldon R. Gray

CEO

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-658-0055

weldon@tstci.org
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Charlie Greenberg

President

Brazoria Telephone Company

PO Box 2008

Brazoria, TX 77422

Phone: 979-798-2121

Fax: 979-798-3005

charlie@btel.com

Karen Gunkel

Regulatory Affairs Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P.O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-247-8141

Fax: 979-242-5910

kareng@coloradovalley.com

Rodney Hackemack

Director of Regulatory Affairs

Industry Telephone Company

P. O. Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 979-357-4411

Fax: 979-357-2323

hack@industrytelco.com

Pat Holder

Event Planner

Professional Event Services

8404-B Cima Oak Lane

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-349-7470

patholder@austin.rr.com

Tim Humpert

General Manager

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

215 N 2nd St., PO Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878-0608

Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3117

timh@web-access.net

Robert Hunt

VP - Regulatory Affairs and Business 

Operations

GVTC

36101 FM 3159

New Braunfels, TX 78132

Phone: 830.885.8239

robert.hunt@gvc.net

Russell Kacer

President

YK Communications

PO Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-3334

Fax: 361-771-4161

russell@ykc.com

Lyn Kamerman

Executive Director

Texas Telephone Association

1717 W. 6th Street #370

Austin, TX 78703

Phone: 512/472-1183

lynkamerman@tta.org

James E. (Pete) Laney

Legislative Consultant

TSTCI

505 W. 12th Street, Suite 206

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512-343-2587

jelsouthmain@sbcglobal.net

Amy Linzey

Chief Executive Officer

West Texas Rural Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

POB 1737; 3425 US Hwy 385

Hereford, TX 79045

Phone: 806-364-3331

Fax: 806-3603790

amylinzey@wtrt.net

Wade Maner

Assistant General Manager

South Plains Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

PO Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 8067632301

wade.maner@sptc.net

David McEndree

CEO

Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

PO Box 1340

Tahoka, TX 79373-1340

Phone: 806-924-7234

Fax: 806-924-5300

dmc@poka.com
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Chris McNamara

Network Operations Manager

Nortex Communications

P.O. Drawer 587

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557

cmcnamara@nortex.com

MaryJo Moncrief

CFO

Alenco Communications, Inc.

PO Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058

Phone: 817-447-0127

maryjo@usapathway.com

Russell Moore

GM/COO

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323863009

rusty.moore@bbtco.com

Claudia Morgan-Gray

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-656-0506

claudia@tstci.org

Joel Muniz

Network Operations Manager

Dell Telephone Cooperative, Inc

PO Box 67

Dell City, TX 79837

Phone: 915-964-2144

Fax: 915-964-2402

joel@delltelco.com

Dodie North

Consultant

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.

P O Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

dnorth@gnvw.com

Kathy Norwood

Chief Financial Strategist/Marketing PR

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P.O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

kathyn@coloradovalley.com

Dave Osborn

CEO

VTX1

881E. Hidalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Rick Overman

President

EPI Communications Consultants, LLC

4412 74th St.   Suite C-100

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806-319-7909

Fax: 8067015398

rick.overman@epi-cc.com

Mark Ozanick

Regulatory Consultant

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water Ste. A-100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308957223

mozanick@gvnw.com

David Parker

Lobbyist

Longbow Partners

502 W 13th St

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 8175648054

Fax: 8175648054

dparker@longbow-partners.com

Terri Parker

General Manager

La Ward Telephone Exchange, Inc.

P O Box 246

La Ward, TX 77970

Phone: 361-872-2211

terri@laward.org

Darren Patrick

General Manager;VP

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 432-756-3393

Fax: 432-756-2659

bharvick@westex.coop

Kirk Petty

CEO/GM

Santa Rosa Telephone

Po Box 2128

Vernon, VT 76385

Phone: 9408862217

melody.quintero@srcaccess.net

Toney Prather

President

Totelcom Communications LLC

PO Box 290

De Leon, TX 76444

Phone: 2548931000

toney.prather@totelcom.net
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Bill Rakowitz

General Manager

YK Communications

PO Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-3331

Fax: 361-771-4157

bill@ykc.com

Don Richards

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Green, LLP

3223 S. Loop 289, Suite 424

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-790-1405

drichards@regllp.com

Alan Rohmer

CFO

Nortex Communications

P.O. Drawer 587

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557

arohmer@nortex.com

Kari Rouse

Chief of Staff

TSTCI

505 W. 12th Street, Suite 206

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512-343-2587

kari@tstci.org

Lonnie Rue

CEO

Brazos Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374

Phone: 9405645659

tscobee@brazosnet.com

Lauren Sanders

VP Commercial

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323863016

lauren.sanders@bbtco.com

Joe Schwartz

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 432-756-3393

Fax: 432-756-2659

bharvick@westex.coop

Laurie Simpson

Member Relations Manager

NTCA-The Rural Broadband Association

805 Fredericksburg Rd

New Braunfels, TX 78103

Phone: 830.832.2062

lsimpson@ntca.org

Steve Singletary

General Manager/CEO

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 3258464111

steves@taylortel.org

Courtney Spears

Manager

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water Ste. A-100

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308957221

cspears@gvnw.com

Steven Steele

GM

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

travel@gopeoples.net

Bryan Stokes

Director

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 3258464111

della@taylortel.org

Amy Suess

Government Affairs Manager

TSTCI

505 W. 12th Street, Suite 206

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512-343-2587

amy@tstci.org

Scott Thompson

CFO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

travel@gopeoples.net

Jason Tole

Asst. Mgr./CFO

Santa Rosa Telephone

Po Box 2128

Vernon, VT 76385

Phone: 9408862217

melody.quintero@srcaccess.net
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Lloyd Underwood

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 432-756-3393

Fax: 432-756-2659

bharvick@westex.coop

Gena Von Reyn

Regulatory Affairs Manager

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

travel@gopeoples.net

Mark Washington

CEO

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

302 Uvalde St.

Muleshoe, TX 79347

Phone: 8062725533

Markwa@fivearea.com

Jim Whitefield

Executive Vice-President & GM

Cap Rock Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

121 E Third St., PO Box 300

Spur, TX 79370

Phone: 8062713336

Fax: 8062713601

advisory@caprock-spur.com

Lauren Wied

Government Affairs Consultant

Waterloo Lobby & Advocacy, Inc.

408 West 14th

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512-615-1180

info@waterloolobby.com

Jamey Wigley

General Manager

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 3256482237

jameyw@centexnet.com

Delbert Wilson

CEO

HCTC

220 Carolyn

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303676291

Fax: 8303676291

fscanlan@hctc.coop

Shayne Woodard

Founder/Owner

Waterloo Lobby & Advocacy, Inc.

408 West 14th

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512-615-1180

info@waterloolobby.com

Michelle Zant

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 432-756-3393

Fax: 432-756-2659

bharvick@westex.coop
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